
Type verpakking

Blikje

Fles

Bieretiketformaat per verpakking

Vorm van label Maat VoorbeeldInhoud verpakking

330 ml

440 ml

330 ml

500 ml

Rondom bedrukt

Rondom bedrukt

Rondom bedrukt

Rondom bedrukt

Rechthoek

Ovaal

Aangepast

Rechthoek

Ovaal

Aangepast

8,5 cm x 20,5 cm

12 cm x 20,5 mm

18 cm x 8 cm

7 cm x 8 cm

7 cm x 8 cm

8,5 cm x 10 cm

8,5 cm x 10 cm

8,5 cm x 10 cm

7 cm x 8 cm

20 cm x 10 cm


